
Exact Timing - Contractor License                                  HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

                      Windward Community Lake Challenge - 7/4/2023                        

                                   Windward Community                                     

                                  Last Completed Event                                    

  

Mixed 5k Run RR 5K RR 

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points 

========================================================================================= 

    1   141  Joanico, Arat              M20                               18:27.90        

    2   174  Miller, Tommy              M16                               19:39.30        

    3   250  Waller, Thomas             M28                               20:38.00        

    4    67  Cross, Eric                M52                               20:52.70        

    5    93  Dunmire, Tommy             M14                               21:01.90        

    6   173  Michel, Myles              M15                               21:02.50        

    7   221  Simon, Brooke              W20                               21:25.30        

    8   179  Palmer, Sully              M17                               21:34.10        

    9   272  Abramivicus, Adrian        M45                               22:34.80        

   10    89  Dos Santos, Ricardo        M50                               23:21.80        

   11   271  Evans, Melinda             W47                               23:25.50        

   12   261  Zhang, Xiaoming            M10                               23:54.70        

   13   124  Harper, Dayon              M17                               23:57.80        

   14   275  Gallagher, Philip          M52                               23:59.90        

   15    73  Culotta, Joey              M16                               24:02.00        

   16    70  Cross, Stephen             M20                               24:33.20        

   17   126  Harper, Josiah             M16                               24:34.50        

   18   154  Kramer, Marci              W59                               24:36.60        

   19   127  Harper, Matthew            M13                               24:39.00        

   20   268  Dunmire, Tom               M47                               24:46.10        

   21   273  Cavanayl, Austin           M15                               25:09.20        

   22   160  Lee, Sebastien             M20                               25:35.00        

   23   145  Keene, Ian                 M39                               25:48.70        

   24   161  Lopez, Sarah               W16                               26:03.10        

   25    90  Dunmire, Karen             W45                               26:13.40        

   26   144  Jordan, Jared              M42                               26:28.80        

   27   157  Kringelis, Katherine       W13                               26:33.20        

   28   105  Gil, Jacob                 M18                               26:38.90        

   29   129  Harrison, P.J.             M42                               26:40.00        

   30     1  Aceves, Gael               M14                               26:40.30        

   31    56  Caropresso, Luca           M11                               26:44.10        

   32   152  Kong, Addison              W14                               26:47.30        

   33   215  Scheinbaum, Benjamin       M44                               26:47.60        

   34   219  Shi, Lei                   M41                               27:00.30        

   35   216  Scheinbaum, Corbyn         M12                               27:01.40        

   36   167  McMiller, Addie            W11                               27:04.20        

   37   168  McMiller, Andy             M40                               27:05.60        

   38   189  Pettry, John               M44                               27:09.00        

   39    91  Dunmire, Paige             W17                               27:16.90        

   40   270  McGuire, Michael           M51                               27:19.40        

   41   252  Wang, Zihao                M36                               27:25.00        

   42   254  Woo, Bryant                M46                               27:38.70        

   43     4  Aceves, Sal                M46                               27:59.80        

   44   140  Jacob, Aaron               W14                               28:00.00        

   45   222  Sloan, Jane                W49                               28:02.70        

   46   128  Harrison, Brandi           W44                               28:13.50        

   47   274  Gallagher, Amy             W49                               28:20.40        

   48   175  Mistilis, Matt             M34                               28:28.40        

   49   123  Harper, Bryanna            W15                               28:43.50        

   50   190  Prinsloo, Brandt           M13                               28:49.40        

   51   122  Harkness, Sheryl           W59                               28:52.00        

   52     5  Adebiyi, Caleb             M67                               29:02.70        

   53   269  Ray, Leonie                W11                               29:03.40        

   54   114  Gresham, Palmer            M10                               29:15.30        

   55    48  Campbell, Emma             W45                               29:16.00        



   56    58  Chen, Neng                 M41                               29:34.00        

   57    98  Fisher, Daria              W42                               29:34.20        

   58   103  Genet, Richard             M57                               29:36.90        

   59   188  Pettry, Hank               M12                               29:39.80        

   60    38  Burtman, Abigail           M16                               29:43.20        

   61    34  Burns, Matt                M32                               29:43.80        

   62   267  Callaway, Cheri            W44                               29:48.50        

   63    54  Caropresso, Jesse          W42                               29:54.00        

   64    55  Caropresso, Juan           M47                               29:55.00        

   65   229  Steckler, Skyler           M30                               29:56.40        

   66   209  Santoro, Dan               M47                               30:36.20        

   67   111  Gresham, Beau              M13                               30:36.90        

   68   125  Harper, Hayden              W9                               30:52.00        

   69   116  Gresham, Rhodes             M8                               30:52.00        

   70   109  Glavosek, Jack             M53                               31:00.90        

   71   106  Gil, Josh                  M21                               31:02.10        

   72    20  Biermann, Grace            W16                               31:20.50        

   73    37  Burrows, Robert            M41                               31:35.00        

   74    44  Camblin, Anne              W65                               31:40.60        

   75   115  Gresham, Raleigh           M42                               31:44.40        

   76   164  marsh, jill                W61                               32:15.40        

   77    94  Ehrlich, Melissa           W41                               32:24.30        

   78   197  Sachs, Garret              M40                               32:25.80        

   79   191  Prinsloo, Bryce            M11                               32:34.60        

   80   253  Wingate, Lauren            W42                               32:35.20        

   81    60  Claffey, Danielle          W45                               32:52.50        

   82    33  Burkett, Susan             W41                               32:55.10        

   83    31  Burkett, Hudson            M10                               32:55.40        

   84    76  Curtis, Sean               M22                               33:04.30        

   85   251  Wang, Samuel                M6                               33:05.00        

   86   249  Victorio, Miguel           M34                               33:17.20        

   87   187  Pettit, Mallory            W18                               33:38.10        

   88   228  Steckler, Adin             W19                               33:38.10        

   89   244  Torres, Carol              W51                               34:46.80        

   90   247  Ullman, Jack               M13                               35:19.00        

   91    32  Burkett, Jake              M12                               35:27.50        

   92    59  Cherniak, Stephen          M70                               35:31.50        

   93   224  Smith, Delaney             W13                               35:33.00        

   94    50  Campbell, Lila             W10                               35:33.40        

   95   223  Smith, Carolina            W48                               35:37.10        

   96    22  Birdwell, Walker           M12                               35:57.30        

   97   214  Scheinbaum, Barrett         M7                               35:58.70        

   98    19  Biermann, Cliff            M53                               36:17.80        

   99    23  Boegehold, Matt            M65                               36:24.70        

  100   200  Saiyed, Azhar              M44                               36:32.30        

  101   110  Gregory, Adrianna          W32                               36:44.70        

  102   256  Woo, Kiara                 W10                               37:27.60        

  103   257  Woo, Rylan                 M12                               37:37.70        

  104    18  Biermann, Caitlyn           W9                               37:50.30        

  105   118  Griffin, Nyles             M11                               37:53.90        

  106   117  Griffin, DeWayne           M44                               37:54.70        

  107   246  Traylor, Sherita           W37                               38:15.20        

  108   255  Woo, Gabriela              W47                               38:44.60        

  109    52  Campbell, Willow           W13                               38:53.00        

  110    49  Campbell, Jonathan         M45                               38:53.30        

  111    36  Burrows, Nissi             W11                               38:58.80        

  112   201  Saiyed, Isa                M17                               38:59.60        

  113    35  Burrows, Natasha            W9                               39:04.90        

  114   158  Lamb, Katherine            W28                               39:06.60        

  115   108  Glavosek, Beth             W53                               39:35.70        

  116    51  Campbell, Penny            W15                               40:34.60        

  117   159  Lamb, Michael              M66                               41:21.20        

  118   165  Mathew, Jacob              M49                               41:47.70        



  119    28  Brashear, Trish            W57                               41:48.20        

  120   177  Mould, Brian               M72                               42:10.10        

  121   245  Torres, Javier             M42                               42:31.60        

  122   137  Imtiaz, Amena              W42                               42:59.50        

  123   138  Imtiaz, Suhail             M45                               43:10.20        

  124   113  Gresham, Mary              W67                               43:10.20        

  125    66  Cook, Shireen              W22                               43:12.00        

  126   213  Scheinbaum, Angeline Close W43                               43:18.10        

  127   241  Tooker, Andrea             W54                               43:19.50        

  128     9  Baker, Ron                 M52                               43:43.00        

  129     8  Baker, Angie               W53                               43:44.00        

  130    65  Cook, Asha                 W22                               43:53.00        

  131   243  Tooker, Ryan               M12                               44:41.00        

  132   240  Tooker, Alexandra          W14                               44:52.80        

  133   242  Tooker, Mark               M47                               44:53.00        

  134   199  Saiyed, Asim               M43                               45:32.90        

  135     6  Ahmad, Nida                W35                               45:33.30        

  136   107  Glass, Wanda               W76                               45:45.50        

  137    21  Birdwell, Kelly            W47                               45:56.00        

  138   218  Shetty, Prithi             W46                               46:06.70        

  139   196  Ryan, Daniel               M52                               47:59.70        

  140   203  Saiyed, Sajjad             M71                               50:53.70        

  141    17  Biermann, Becky            W47                               51:02.60        

  142   276  Camblin, Patrick           M67                               51:02.70        

  



Exact Timing - Contractor License                           HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

                   Windward Community Lake Challenge - 7/4/2023                    

                                Windward Community                                 

                               Last Completed Event                                

  

Event 1  Mixed 5k Run RR 5K RR 

================================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

9-11 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                      

  1 #167 McMiller, Addie     W11                         8:42.8   27:04.20         

  2 #269 Ray, Leonie         W11                         9:21.2   29:03.40         

  3 #125 Harper, Hayden       W9                         9:56.1   30:52.00         

  4  #50 Campbell, Lila      W10                        11:26.7   35:33.40         

  5 #256 Woo, Kiara          W10                        12:03.5   37:27.60         

  6  #18 Biermann, Caitlyn    W9                        12:10.8   37:50.30         

  7  #36 Burrows, Nissi      W11                        12:32.8   38:58.80         

  8  #35 Burrows, Natasha     W9                        12:34.8   39:04.90         

12-14 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #157 Kringelis, Katherin W13                         8:32.8   26:33.20         

  2 #152 Kong, Addison       W14                         8:37.4   26:47.30         

  3 #140 Jacob, Aaron        W14                         9:00.8   28:00.00         

  4 #224 Smith, Delaney      W13                        11:26.6   35:33.00         

  5  #52 Campbell, Willow    W13                        12:31.0   38:53.00         

  6 #240 Tooker, Alexandra   W14                        14:26.8   44:52.80         

15-19 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #161 Lopez, Sarah        W16                         8:23.2   26:03.10         

  2  #91 Dunmire, Paige      W17                         8:46.9   27:16.90         

  3 #123 Harper, Bryanna     W15                         9:14.8   28:43.50         

  4  #20 Biermann, Grace     W16                        10:05.3   31:20.50         

  5 #187 Pettit, Mallory     W18                        10:49.6   33:38.10         

  6 #228 Steckler, Adin      W19                        10:49.6   33:38.10         

  7  #51 Campbell, Penny     W15                        13:03.7   40:34.60         

20-29 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #221 Simon, Brooke       W20                         6:53.7   21:25.30         

  2 #158 Lamb, Katherine     W28                        12:35.3   39:06.60         

  3  #66 Cook, Shireen       W22                        13:54.3   43:12.00         

  4  #65 Cook, Asha          W22                        14:07.5   43:53.00         

30-39 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #110 Gregory, Adrianna   W32                        11:49.7   36:44.70         

  2 #246 Traylor, Sherita    W37                        12:18.8   38:15.20         

  3   #6 Ahmad, Nida         W35                        14:39.8   45:33.30         

40-49 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #271 Evans, Melinda      W47                         7:32.4   23:25.50         

  2  #90 Dunmire, Karen      W45                         8:26.5   26:13.40         

  3 #222 Sloan, Jane         W49                         9:01.6   28:02.70         

  4 #128 Harrison, Brandi    W44                         9:05.1   28:13.50         

  5 #274 Gallagher, Amy      W49                         9:07.3   28:20.40         

  6  #48 Campbell, Emma      W45                         9:25.2   29:16.00         

  7  #98 Fisher, Daria       W42                         9:31.1   29:34.20         

  8 #267 Callaway, Cheri     W44                         9:35.7   29:48.50         

  9  #54 Caropresso, Jesse   W42                         9:37.5   29:54.00         

 10  #94 Ehrlich, Melissa    W41                        10:25.8   32:24.30         

 11 #253 Wingate, Lauren     W42                        10:29.4   32:35.20         

 12  #60 Claffey, Danielle   W45                        10:34.9   32:52.50         

 13  #33 Burkett, Susan      W41                        10:35.8   32:55.10         

 14 #223 Smith, Carolina     W48                        11:27.9   35:37.10         

 15 #255 Woo, Gabriela       W47                        12:28.3   38:44.60         

 16 #137 Imtiaz, Amena       W42                        13:50.3   42:59.50         

 17 #213 Scheinbaum, Angelin W43                        13:56.3   43:18.10         

 18  #21 Birdwell, Kelly     W47                        14:47.1   45:56.00         

 19 #218 Shetty, Prithi      W46                        14:50.6   46:06.70         

 20  #17 Biermann, Becky     W47                        16:25.8   51:02.60         



50-59 Results - Women 5000 Run                                                     

  1 #154 Kramer, Marci       W59                         7:55.3   24:36.60         

  2 #122 Harkness, Sheryl    W59                         9:17.5   28:52.00         

  3 #244 Torres, Carol       W51                        11:11.7   34:46.80         

  4 #108 Glavosek, Beth      W53                        12:44.7   39:35.70         

  5  #28 Brashear, Trish     W57                        13:27.4   41:48.20         

  6 #241 Tooker, Andrea      W54                        13:56.7   43:19.50         

  7   #8 Baker, Angie        W53                        14:04.6   43:44.00         

60+ Results - Women 5000 Run                                                       

  1  #44 Camblin, Anne       W65                        10:11.8   31:40.60         

  2 #164 marsh, jill         W61                        10:23.0   32:15.40         

  3 #113 Gresham, Mary       W67                        13:53.7   43:10.20         

  4 #107 Glass, Wanda        W76                        14:43.7   45:45.50         

8 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run                                                   

  1 #116 Gresham, Rhodes      M8                         9:56.1   30:52.00         

  2 #251 Wang, Samuel         M6                        10:38.9   33:05.00         

  3 #214 Scheinbaum, Barrett  M7                        11:34.9   35:58.70         

9-11 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                        

  1 #261 Zhang, Xiaoming     M10                         7:41.8   23:54.70         

  2  #56 Caropresso, Luca    M11                         8:36.3   26:44.10         

  3 #114 Gresham, Palmer     M10                         9:25.0   29:15.30         

  4 #191 Prinsloo, Bryce     M11                        10:29.2   32:34.60         

  5  #31 Burkett, Hudson     M10                        10:35.9   32:55.40         

  6 #118 Griffin, Nyles      M11                        12:11.9   37:53.90         

12-14 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       

  1  #93 Dunmire, Tommy      M14                         6:46.2   21:01.90         

  2 #127 Harper, Matthew     M13                         7:56.1   24:39.00         

  3   #1 Aceves, Gael        M14                         8:35.1   26:40.30         

  4 #216 Scheinbaum, Corbyn  M12                         8:41.9   27:01.40         

  5 #190 Prinsloo, Brandt    M13                         9:16.7   28:49.40         

  6 #188 Pettry, Hank        M12                         9:32.9   29:39.80         

  7 #111 Gresham, Beau       M13                         9:51.3   30:36.90         

  8 #247 Ullman, Jack        M13                        11:22.1   35:19.00         

  9  #32 Burkett, Jake       M12                        11:24.8   35:27.50         

 10  #22 Birdwell, Walker    M12                        11:34.4   35:57.30         

 11 #257 Woo, Rylan          M12                        12:06.7   37:37.70         

 12 #243 Tooker, Ryan        M12                        14:23.0   44:41.00         

15-19 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       

  1 #174 Miller, Tommy       M16                         6:19.6   19:39.30         

  2 #173 Michel, Myles       M15                         6:46.4   21:02.50         

  3 #179 Palmer, Sully       M17                         6:56.6   21:34.10         

  4 #124 Harper, Dayon       M17                         7:42.8   23:57.80         

  5  #73 Culotta, Joey       M16                         7:44.2   24:02.00         

  6 #126 Harper, Josiah      M16                         7:54.6   24:34.50         

  7 #273 Cavanayl, Austin    M15                         8:05.8   25:09.20         

  8 #105 Gil, Jacob          M18                         8:34.7   26:38.90         

  9  #38 Burtman, Abigail    M16                         9:34.0   29:43.20         

 10 #201 Saiyed, Isa         M17                        12:33.1   38:59.60         

20-29 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       

  1 #141 Joanico, Arat       M20                         5:56.6   18:27.90         

  2 #250 Waller, Thomas      M28                         6:38.5   20:38.00         

  3  #70 Cross, Stephen      M20                         7:54.2   24:33.20         

  4 #160 Lee, Sebastien      M20                         8:14.1   25:35.00         

  5 #106 Gil, Josh           M21                         9:59.4   31:02.10         

  6  #76 Curtis, Sean        M22                        10:38.7   33:04.30         

30-39 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       

  1 #145 Keene, Ian          M39                         8:18.5   25:48.70         

  2 #252 Wang, Zihao         M36                         8:49.5   27:25.00         

  3 #175 Mistilis, Matt      M34                         9:09.9   28:28.40         

  4  #34 Burns, Matt         M32                         9:34.2   29:43.80         

  5 #229 Steckler, Skyler    M30                         9:38.2   29:56.40         

  6 #249 Victorio, Miguel    M34                        10:42.9   33:17.20         

40-49 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       



  1 #272 Abramivicus, Adrian M45                         7:16.1   22:34.80         

  2 #268 Dunmire, Tom        M47                         7:58.4   24:46.10         

  3 #144 Jordan, Jared       M42                         8:31.4   26:28.80         

  4 #129 Harrison, P.J.      M42                         8:35.0   26:40.00         

  5 #215 Scheinbaum, Benjami M44                         8:37.5   26:47.60         

  6 #219 Shi, Lei            M41                         8:41.6   27:00.30         

  7 #168 McMiller, Andy      M40                         8:43.3   27:05.60         

  8 #189 Pettry, John        M44                         8:44.4   27:09.00         

  9 #254 Woo, Bryant         M46                         8:53.9   27:38.70         

 10   #4 Aceves, Sal         M46                         9:00.7   27:59.80         

 11  #58 Chen, Neng          M41                         9:31.0   29:34.00         

 12  #55 Caropresso, Juan    M47                         9:37.8   29:55.00         

 13 #209 Santoro, Dan        M47                         9:51.1   30:36.20         

 14  #37 Burrows, Robert     M41                        10:10.0   31:35.00         

 15 #115 Gresham, Raleigh    M42                        10:13.0   31:44.40         

 16 #197 Sachs, Garret       M40                        10:26.3   32:25.80         

 17 #200 Saiyed, Azhar       M44                        11:45.7   36:32.30         

 18 #117 Griffin, DeWayne    M44                        12:12.2   37:54.70         

 19  #49 Campbell, Jonathan  M45                        12:31.1   38:53.30         

 20 #165 Mathew, Jacob       M49                        13:27.2   41:47.70         

 21 #245 Torres, Javier      M42                        13:41.3   42:31.60         

 22 #138 Imtiaz, Suhail      M45                        13:53.7   43:10.20         

 23 #242 Tooker, Mark        M47                        14:26.8   44:53.00         

 24 #199 Saiyed, Asim        M43                        14:39.7   45:32.90         

50-59 Results - Men 5000 Run                                                       

  1  #67 Cross, Eric         M52                         6:43.2   20:52.70         

  2  #89 Dos Santos, Ricardo M50                         7:31.2   23:21.80         

  3 #275 Gallagher, Philip   M52                         7:43.5   23:59.90         

  4 #270 McGuire, Michael    M51                         8:47.7   27:19.40         

  5 #103 Genet, Richard      M57                         9:32.0   29:36.90         

  6 #109 Glavosek, Jack      M53                         9:59.0   31:00.90         

  7  #19 Biermann, Cliff     M53                        11:41.0   36:17.80         

  8   #9 Baker, Ron          M52                        14:04.3   43:43.00         

  9 #196 Ryan, Daniel        M52                        15:26.9   47:59.70         

60+ Results - Men 5000 Run                                                         

  1   #5 Adebiyi, Caleb      M67                         9:21.0   29:02.70         

  2  #59 Cherniak, Stephen   M70                        11:26.1   35:31.50         

  3  #23 Boegehold, Matt     M65                        11:43.2   36:24.70         

  4 #159 Lamb, Michael       M66                        13:18.7   41:21.20         

  5 #177 Mould, Brian        M72                        13:34.4   42:10.10         

  6 #203 Saiyed, Sajjad      M71                        16:22.9   50:53.70         

  7 #276 Camblin, Patrick    M67                        16:25.8   51:02.70         

  



Exact Timing - Contractor License                                  HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

                      Windward Community Lake Challenge - 7/4/2023                        

                                   Windward Community                                     

                                  Last Completed Event                                    

  

Mixed 1000 Meter Run RR 1K Fun Run 

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points 

========================================================================================= 

    1   156  Kreitler, Jace             M12                                3:56.70        

    2    79  DeJarnette, Joseph         M14                                3:57.10        

    3    57  Chanthavong, Skyler        M15                                3:58.70        

    4   150  Kimani, Justin             M14                                4:14.20        

    5   147  Kilpatrick, Evan            M8                                4:21.90        

    6   155  Kreitler, Estelle          W10                                4:26.90        

    7   226  Smith, T Cooper            M11                                4:32.50        

    8   163  Macias, Eva Asha            W8                                4:32.60        

    9    78  DeJarnette, Adrienne       W10                                4:34.60        

   10   195  Russ, Cullen                M7                                4:36.50        

   11    15  Bell, Maddie                W9                                4:38.90        

   12    26  Boozer, Thomas              M8                                4:54.40        

   13   172  Meng, David                M11                                4:57.20        

   14   248  Ullman, Lucy               W10                                4:59.10        

   15   130  Holtzapfel, Corbin         M12                                5:02.00        

   16   205  Saiyed, Talha              M10                                5:04.60        

   17   206  Saiyed, Yusuf              M12                                5:04.60        

   18    16  Bell, McKinley              W8                                5:04.80        

   19   210  Santoro, Sophia            W11                                5:09.90        

   20   219  Shi, Lei                   M41                                5:17.40        

   21   220  Shi, Melissa                W7                                5:17.80        

   22    69  Cross, Maggie              W10                                5:18.50        

   23    41  Callaway, Avery            W10                                5:18.90        

   24   168  McMiller, Andy             M40                                5:20.30        

   25   170  McMiller, Emily             W6                                5:20.40        

   26    46  Cammisa, Kellan            M12                                5:24.00        

   27   233  Stutler, Logan              M9                                5:42.20        

   28   169  McMiller, Avery             W5                                5:43.40        

   29   232  Stutler, Jared             M40                                5:44.10        

   30    80  DeJarnette, William         M8                                5:45.00        

   31   264  Zhu, Ethan                  M6                                5:45.00        

   32   171  Mello, Olivia               W8                                5:46.00        

   33    82  Dennis, Mackenzie           W7                                5:46.10        

   34   167  McMiller, Addie            W11                                5:46.60        

   35   260  Zaumseil, Logan             W5                                5:52.80        

   36   231  Stutler, Ginger            W38                                5:54.90        

   37   230  Stutler, Brad               M8                                5:56.40        

   38   259  Zaumseil, Ashley           W39                                5:57.00        

   39    84  Dennis, Tara               W37                                6:01.20        

   40    31  Burkett, Hudson            M10                                6:05.40        

   41   194  Puccini, Taylor             W8                                6:08.00        

   42    43  Callaway, Hannah            W8                                6:08.10        

   43    14  Bell, Brooks                M5                                6:09.80        

   44     2  aceves, Gavin               M9                                6:09.90        

   45    44  Camblin, Anne              W65                                6:11.00        

   46    20  Biermann, Grace            W16                                6:11.20        

   47   146  Kilpatrick, Connor          M5                                6:17.50        

   48   149  Kimani, Giselle            W12                                6:18.20        

   49   132  Howe, Robert               M68                                6:18.20        

   50   114  Gresham, Palmer            M10                                6:20.90        

   51   198  Saiyed, Ali                 M8                                6:20.90        

   52    88  Donat, Connor               M9                                6:21.10        

   53   239  Tan, Allen                  M8                                6:24.50        

   54   148  Kilpatrick, Lauren         W38                                6:25.80        

   55   192  Puccini, John               M4                                6:29.60        



   56   193  Puccini, Lindsey            W9                                6:30.30        

   57   180  Peck, Alfie                 M5                                6:32.20        

   58   151  Kimani, Kezie               W9                                6:37.80        

   59   211  Santos, Benjamin            M7                                6:38.00        

   60    47  Cammisa, Ryan              M39                                6:38.80        

   61    45  Cammisa, Katie             W39                                6:48.40        

   62    61  Close, Anderson             M6                                6:49.30        

   63    62  Close, Everett              M5                                7:03.80        

   64    63  Close, Keary               M37                                7:03.80        

   65   202  Saiyed, Noah                M6                                7:10.20        

   66   204  saiyed, sophia              W7                                7:11.20        

   67    86  Donat, Cameron              W4                                7:19.00        

   68     1  Aceves, Gael               M14                                7:27.80        

   69   208  Sandate, Gilbert           M78                                7:27.90        

   70    39  Burtman, Michelle           W6                                7:32.40        

   71    13  Behm, Hallie                W8                                7:46.80        

   72   131  Howe, Christine            W67                                7:48.70        

   73    68  Cross, Henry                M5                                7:52.70        

   74   263  Zhu, Ella                   W9                                7:56.00        

   75   262  Zhao, Xin                  W48                                7:56.80        

   76    81  Dennis, Blake               M9                                8:10.70        

   77    18  Biermann, Caitlyn           W9                                8:15.20        

   78   162  Macias, Elissa Roopa       W10                                8:15.40        

   79   212  Santos, Olivia             W10                                8:15.60        

   80   273  Cavanayl, Austin           M15                                8:31.40        

   81    56  Caropresso, Luca           M11                                8:42.40        

   82   116  Gresham, Rhodes             M8                                8:44.80        

   83    24  Boozer, Cameron             M6                                9:17.60        

   84    27  Boozer, Tom                M41                                9:17.90        

   85    25  Boozer, Sarah              W39                                9:18.90        

   86   184  Pendray, John              M44                                9:37.70        

   87   185  Pendray, William           M11                                9:38.00        

   88   183  Pendray, Andrew             M8                                9:39.00        

   89   181  Peck, Libby                 W3                                9:40.70        

   90   246  Traylor, Sherita           W37                                9:51.80        

   91    12  Behm, Connor               M11                               10:30.50        

   92   236  Sweeney, Meghan            W42                               10:55.90        

   93   235  Sweeney, Mark              M72                               10:56.90        

   94   113  Gresham, Mary              W67                               11:00.90        

   95   112  Gresham, Bridgette         W40                               11:01.50        

   96    74  Curd, Amanda               W50                               11:02.00        

   97    75  Curd, David                M56                               11:02.50        

   98   234  Sweeney, Kathy             W72                               11:05.50        

   99   237  Sweeney, Michael           M39                               11:05.80        

  100     3  Aceves, Lisa               W46                               11:40.60        

  101   115  Gresham, Raleigh           M42                               12:03.80        

  102   217  Sedlmeier, Jessica         W36                               12:30.80        

  103     7  Archila, Sarah             W33                               12:31.80        

  104   166  McMahon, Martha            W64                               12:32.80        

  105   101  Fitzmaurice, Luke           M3                               13:18.80        

  106   102  Fitzmaurice, Timothy       M34                               13:18.90        
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Event 2  Mixed 1000 Meter Run RR 1K Fun Run 

================================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points 

================================================================================== 

6 & Under Results - Women 1000 Run                                                 

  1 #170 McMiller, Emily      W6                         8:35.7    5:20.40         

  2 #169 McMiller, Avery      W5                         9:12.7    5:43.40         

  3 #260 Zaumseil, Logan      W5                         9:27.8    5:52.80         

  4  #86 Donat, Cameron       W4                        11:46.5    7:19.00         

  5  #39 Burtman, Michelle    W6                        12:08.1    7:32.40         

  6 #181 Peck, Libby          W3                        15:34.6    9:40.70         

7-8 Results - Women 1000 Run                                                       

  1 #163 Macias, Eva Asha     W8                         7:18.7    4:32.60         

  2  #16 Bell, McKinley       W8                         8:10.6    5:04.80         

  3 #220 Shi, Melissa         W7                         8:31.5    5:17.80         

  4 #171 Mello, Olivia        W8                         9:16.9    5:46.00         

  5  #82 Dennis, Mackenzie    W7                         9:17.0    5:46.10         

  6 #194 Puccini, Taylor      W8                         9:52.3    6:08.00         

  7  #43 Callaway, Hannah     W8                         9:52.4    6:08.10         

  8 #204 saiyed, sophia       W7                        11:34.0    7:11.20         

  9  #13 Behm, Hallie         W8                        12:31.3    7:46.80         

9-10 Results - Women 1000 Run                                                      

  1 #155 Kreitler, Estelle   W10                         7:09.6    4:26.90         

  2  #78 DeJarnette, Adrienn W10                         7:22.0    4:34.60         

  3  #15 Bell, Maddie         W9                         7:28.9    4:38.90         

  4 #248 Ullman, Lucy        W10                         8:01.4    4:59.10         

  5  #69 Cross, Maggie       W10                         8:32.6    5:18.50         

  6  #41 Callaway, Avery     W10                         8:33.3    5:18.90         

  7 #193 Puccini, Lindsey     W9                        10:28.2    6:30.30         

  8 #151 Kimani, Kezie        W9                        10:40.2    6:37.80         

  9 #263 Zhu, Ella            W9                        12:46.1    7:56.00         

 10  #18 Biermann, Caitlyn    W9                        13:17.0    8:15.20         

 11 #162 Macias, Elissa Roop W10                        13:17.3    8:15.40         

 12 #212 Santos, Olivia      W10                        13:17.6    8:15.60         

11-12 Results - Women 1000 Run                                                     

  1 #210 Santoro, Sophia     W11                         8:18.8    5:09.90         

  2 #167 McMiller, Addie     W11                         9:17.8    5:46.60         

  3 #149 Kimani, Giselle     W12                        10:08.7    6:18.20         

13+ Results - Women 1000 Run                                                       

  1 #231 Stutler, Ginger     W38                         9:31.2    5:54.90         

  2 #259 Zaumseil, Ashley    W39                         9:34.6    5:57.00         

  3  #84 Dennis, Tara        W37                         9:41.3    6:01.20         

  4  #44 Camblin, Anne       W65                         9:57.1    6:11.00         

  5  #20 Biermann, Grace     W16                         9:57.4    6:11.20         

  6 #148 Kilpatrick, Lauren  W38                        10:20.9    6:25.80         

  7  #45 Cammisa, Katie      W39                        10:57.3    6:48.40         

  8 #131 Howe, Christine     W67                        12:34.3    7:48.70         

  9 #262 Zhao, Xin           W48                        12:47.4    7:56.80         

 10  #25 Boozer, Sarah       W39                        14:59.5    9:18.90         

 11 #246 Traylor, Sherita    W37                        15:52.4    9:51.80         

 12 #236 Sweeney, Meghan     W42                        17:35.6   10:55.90         

 13 #113 Gresham, Mary       W67                        17:43.7   11:00.90         

 14 #112 Gresham, Bridgette  W40                        17:44.6   11:01.50         

 15  #74 Curd, Amanda        W50                        17:45.4   11:02.00         

 16 #234 Sweeney, Kathy      W72                        17:51.1   11:05.50         

 17   #3 Aceves, Lisa        W46                        18:47.5   11:40.60         

 18 #217 Sedlmeier, Jessica  W36                        20:08.3   12:30.80         

 19   #7 Archila, Sarah      W33                        20:09.9   12:31.80         



 20 #166 McMahon, Martha     W64                        20:11.6   12:32.80         

6 & Under Results - Men 1000 Run                                                   

  1 #264 Zhu, Ethan           M6                         9:15.3    5:45.00         

  2  #14 Bell, Brooks         M5                         9:55.2    6:09.80         

  3 #146 Kilpatrick, Connor   M5                        10:07.6    6:17.50         

  4 #192 Puccini, John        M4                        10:27.0    6:29.60         

  5 #180 Peck, Alfie          M5                        10:31.2    6:32.20         

  6  #61 Close, Anderson      M6                        10:58.7    6:49.30         

  7  #62 Close, Everett       M5                        11:22.1    7:03.80         

  8 #202 Saiyed, Noah         M6                        11:32.4    7:10.20         

  9  #68 Cross, Henry         M5                        12:40.8    7:52.70         

 10  #24 Boozer, Cameron      M6                        14:57.4    9:17.60         

 11 #101 Fitzmaurice, Luke    M3                        21:25.6   13:18.80         

7-8 Results - Men 1000 Run                                                         

  1 #147 Kilpatrick, Evan     M8                         7:01.5    4:21.90         

  2 #195 Russ, Cullen         M7                         7:25.0    4:36.50         

  3  #26 Boozer, Thomas       M8                         7:53.8    4:54.40         

  4  #80 DeJarnette, William  M8                         9:15.3    5:45.00         

  5 #230 Stutler, Brad        M8                         9:33.6    5:56.40         

  6 #198 Saiyed, Ali          M8                        10:13.0    6:20.90         

  7 #239 Tan, Allen           M8                        10:18.8    6:24.50         

  8 #211 Santos, Benjamin     M7                        10:40.6    6:38.00         

  9 #116 Gresham, Rhodes      M8                        14:04.6    8:44.80         

 10 #183 Pendray, Andrew      M8                        15:31.9    9:39.00         

9-10 Results - Men 1000 Run                                                        

  1 #205 Saiyed, Talha       M10                         8:10.2    5:04.60         

  2 #233 Stutler, Logan       M9                         9:10.8    5:42.20         

  3  #31 Burkett, Hudson     M10                         9:48.1    6:05.40         

  4   #2 aceves, Gavin        M9                         9:55.3    6:09.90         

  5 #114 Gresham, Palmer     M10                        10:13.0    6:20.90         

  6  #88 Donat, Connor        M9                        10:13.4    6:21.10         

  7  #81 Dennis, Blake        M9                        13:09.7    8:10.70         

11-12 Results - Men 1000 Run                                                       

  1 #156 Kreitler, Jace      M12                         6:21.0    3:56.70         

  2 #226 Smith, T Cooper     M11                         7:18.6    4:32.50         

  3 #172 Meng, David         M11                         7:58.3    4:57.20         

  4 #130 Holtzapfel, Corbin  M12                         8:06.1    5:02.00         

  5 #206 Saiyed, Yusuf       M12                         8:10.2    5:04.60         

  6  #46 Cammisa, Kellan     M12                         8:41.5    5:24.00         

  7  #56 Caropresso, Luca    M11                        14:00.8    8:42.40         

  8 #185 Pendray, William    M11                        15:30.2    9:38.00         

  9  #12 Behm, Connor        M11                        16:54.7   10:30.50         

13+ Results - Men 1000 Run                                                         

  1  #79 DeJarnette, Joseph  M14                         6:21.6    3:57.10         

  2  #57 Chanthavong, Skyler M15                         6:24.2    3:58.70         

  3 #150 Kimani, Justin      M14                         6:49.1    4:14.20         

  4 #219 Shi, Lei            M41                         8:30.8    5:17.40         

  5 #168 McMiller, Andy      M40                         8:35.5    5:20.30         

  6 #232 Stutler, Jared      M40                         9:13.8    5:44.10         

  7 #132 Howe, Robert        M68                        10:08.7    6:18.20         

  8  #47 Cammisa, Ryan       M39                        10:41.8    6:38.80         

  9  #63 Close, Keary        M37                        11:22.1    7:03.80         

 10   #1 Aceves, Gael        M14                        12:00.7    7:27.80         

 11 #208 Sandate, Gilbert    M78                        12:00.9    7:27.90         

 12 #273 Cavanayl, Austin    M15                        13:43.1    8:31.40         

 13  #27 Boozer, Tom         M41                        14:57.9    9:17.90         

 14 #184 Pendray, John       M44                        15:29.8    9:37.70         

 15 #235 Sweeney, Mark       M72                        17:37.2   10:56.90         

 16  #75 Curd, David         M56                        17:46.2   11:02.50         

 17 #237 Sweeney, Michael    M39                        17:51.5   11:05.80         

 18 #115 Gresham, Raleigh    M42                        19:24.9   12:03.80         

 19 #102 Fitzmaurice, Timoth M34                        21:25.7   13:18.90         

 


